58 59
Standardrillenkugellager / Popular Metric Series Standardrillenkugellager / Popular Metric Series
standard 10.0 26.0 8.0 6000 6000-2Z  6000-2RS  4550 1970 30.0 18 g
flanged 10.0 26.0 8.0 F 6000 F 6000-2Z  F 6000-2RS  4550 1970 30.0 20 g
standard 10.0 28.0 8.0 16100 16100-2Z  16100-2RS  4620 1960 28.0 22 g
standard 12.0 28.0 7.0 16001 16001-2Z  16001-2RS  4650 1980 27.0 22 g
standard 10.0 30.0 9.0 6200 6200-2Z  6200-2RS  5100 2390 24.0 32 g
standard 10.0 30.0 14.0 - - 62200-2RS  5070 2360 17.0 40 g
standard 10.0 35.0 11.0 6300 6300-2Z  6300-2RS  8100 3450 22.0 52 g
standard 10.0 35.0 17.0 - - 62300-2RS  8060 3400 15.0 60 g
standard 12.0 28.0 8.0 6001 6001-2Z  6001 -2RS  5100 2370 28.0 22 g
flanged 12.0 28.0 8.0 F 6001 F 6001-2Z  F 6001 -2RS  5100 2370 28.0 24 g
standard 12.0 30.0 8.0 16101 16101-2Z  16101-2RS 5070 2360 26.0 23 g
standard 12.0 32.0 10.0 6201 6201-2Z  6201-2RS  6800 3050 22.0 37 g
standard 12.0 32.0 14.0 - - 62201-2RS  6890 3100 15.0 45 g
standard 12.0 37.0 12.0 6301 6301-2Z  6301-2RS  9700 4200 20.0 60 g
standard 12.0 37.0 17.0 - - 62301-RS  9750 4150 14.0 70 g
standard 15.0 32.0 8.0 16002 16002-2Z  16002-2RS 5590 2850 22.0 25 g
standard 15.0 32.0 9.0 6002 6002-2Z  6002-2RS  5600 2830 24.0 31 g
standard 15.0 35.0 11.0 6202 6202-2Z  6202-2RS  7650 3750 20.0 45 g
standard 15.0 35.0 14.0 - - 62202-2RS  7800 3750 13.0 54 g
standard 15.0 42.0 13.0 6302 6302-2Z  6302-2RS  11400 5450 17.0 83 g
standard 15.0 42.0 17.0 - - 62302-2RS  11400 5400 12.0 110 g
standard 17.0 35.0 8.0 16003 16003-2Z  16003-2RS 6050 3250 19.0 32 g
standard 17.0 35.0 10.0 6003 6003-2Z  6003-2RS  6000 3250 22.0 41 g
standard 17.0 40.0 12.0 6203 6203-2Z  6203-2RS  9550 4800 17.0 67 g
standard 17.0 40.0 16.0 - - 62203-2RS  9560 4750 12.0 83 g
standard 17.0 47.0 14.0 6303 6303-2Z  6303-2RS  13600 6650 15.0 113 g
Dimension (mm) Dimension (mm)
 d D B  d D BChrome Steel Chrome SteelChrome Steel Chrome SteelChrome Steel Chrome Steel
2RS/2TS 2RS/2TS2Z 2ZOpen Open
C, dyn. N C, dyn. NC, stat. N C, stat. NGrease Grease
Designation/Type Designation/Type* Load Rating * Load Rating* Limiting Speed
x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
* Limiting Speed
x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Weight
(g)
approx.
Weight
(g)
approx.standard
or flanged
standard
or flanged
Auch erhältlich in C2, C0 und C3 / Also available in C2, C0 and C3
standard 17.0 47.0 19.0 - - 62303-2RS  13500 6550 11.0 150 g
standard 17.0 62.0 17.0 6403 6403-2Z 6403-2RS 22900 10800 15.0 270 g
standard 20.0 42.0 8.0 16004 16004-2Z  16004-2RS  6900 4050 17.0 50 g
standard 20.0 42.0 12.0 6004 6004-2Z  6004-2RS  9400 5000 18.0 68 g
standard 20.0 47.0 14.0 6204 6204-2Z  6204-2RS  12800 6600 15.0 107 g
standard 20.0 47.0 18.0 - - 62204-2RS  12700 6550 10.0 130 g
standard 20.0 52.0 15.0 6304 6304-2Z  6304-2RS  15900 7900 14.0 145 g
standard 20.0 52.0 21.0 - - 62304-2RS  15900 7800 9.5 200 g
standard 20.0 72.0 19.0 6404 6404-2Z 6404-2RS 30700 15000 9.9 400 g
standard 25.0 47.0 8.0 16005 16005-2Z  16005-2RS 7600 4700 14.0 60 g
standard 25.0 47.0 12.0 6005 6005-2Z  6005-2RS  10100 5850 15.0 79 g
standard 25.0 52.0 15.0 6205 6205-2Z  6205-2RS  14000 7850 13.0 129 g
standard 25.0 52.0 18.0 - - 62205-2RS  14000 7800 8.5 150 g
standard 25.0 62.0 17.0 6305 6305-2Z  6305-2RS  20600 11200 11.0 235 g
standard 25.0 62.0 24.0 - - 62305-2RS  22500 11600 7.5 320 g
standard 25.0 80.0 21.0 6405 6405-2Z 6405-2RS 35000 19100 8.8 530 g
standard 30.0 55.0 9.0 16006 16006-2Z  16006-2RS 8300 5800 12.0 85 g
standard 30.0 55.0 13.0 6006 6006-2Z  6006-2RS  13200 8300 13.0 116 g
standard 30.0 62.0 16.0 6206 6206-2Z  6206-2RS  19500 11300 11.0 199 g
standard 30.0 62.0 20.0 - - 62206-2RS  19500 11200 7.5 240 g
standard 30.0 72.0 19.0 6306 6306-2Z  6306-2RS  26700 15000 9.5 345 g
standard 30.0 72.0 27.0 - - 62306-2RS  28100 16000 6.3 480 g
standard 30.0 90.0 23.0 6406 - - 43500 23800 8.7 740 g
standard 35.0 62.0 9.0 16007 16007-2Z 16007-2RS 9000 6600 9.5 110 g
standard 35.0 62.0 14.0 6007 6007-2Z  6007-2RS  16000 10300 11.0 151 g
gg g gg g